
API 5-3-2014 Individual Scores
Company First Last Scores Award

RENTAL XPRESS Quirt McClendon 92 HOA
PIPE PROS, LLC #1 Adrian Valdez 91 AA1
OSBORN HEIRS COMPANY LTD Gary Davidson 91 AA2
BOOTS & COOTS Barry Marks 90 AA3
DELAUNE DRILLING Lee Dalaune 90
OSBORN HEIRS COMPANY LTD Vance Barnes 90
RENTAL XPRESS Hank Shaper 90
RENTAL XPRESS Ron Lemke 90
RENTAL XPRESS Henry Hensley 89
MS ENERGY SERVICES Rudy Bazan 88
NITRO DOWNHOLE Allen Stimpson 87
WEATHERFORD #1 Billy Anderson 87
WEATHERFORD #1 Ricky Wright 87
AIM DIRECTIONAL SERVICES LLC Jacob Venable 86
DELAUNE DRILLING Danny Webb 86
DELAUNE DRILLING Steve Thode 86
DELTA WELLHEAD LLC Gervase Szalwinski 86
W.B. OSBORN OIL & GAS Gary Palmer 86
NEW TECH GLOBAL VENTURES Scott Harton 85
BAKER HUGHES #5 Al Gordon 85
UNISON DRILLING INC. Nathan Weeks 85
NITRO FLUIDS Jeff Boltz 85
ALLIED-HORIZONTAL WIRELINE Derrick Bolcik 85
DAVID LACKEY CONSULTING John-David Lackey 85
DRH Construction Kenny Kotara 85
HORIZON MUD COMPANY LLC Adam Domengeaux 84
SMITH BITS A SCHLUMBERGER COMPANY Guido Locati 84
WEATHERFORD #3 Bobby Gossett 84
OSBORN HEIRS COMPANY LTD Greg Espenhover 84
RENTAL XPRESS Joshua Smith 84
HDBS / GARY JARVIS-MIDLAND, TEXAS Rob Arfele 83
E&P WIRELINE SERVICES Jeff Riley 83
DELTA WELLHEAD LLC Albert Garza 83
INNOVATIVE ENERGY SERVICES Randy McDougall 83
WEATHERFORD #1 Keven London 83
NEWPARK DRILLING FLUIDS Chris Cantrell 82
HDBS / GARY JARVIS-MIDLAND, TEXAS Ross Hahn 82
ENERGES OILFIELD SOLUTIONS Jim Gieptner 82
TOP NOTCH ENERGY SERVICES Jeremy Hubble 82
PREMIER DIRECTIONAL DRILLING Marshall Tetsworth 81
PREMIER DIRECTIONAL DRILLING Dustin Dickinson 81



API 5-3-2014 Individual Scores
Company First Last Scores Award

TIMEKEEPERS GATE GUARD SERVICES Coby Mitchell 81
NEW TECH GLOBAL VENTURES Anissa Banks 81
NITRO DOWNHOLE David Wiatrek 81
UNISON DRILLING INC. Cerissa Weeks 81
ENERGES OILFIELD SOLUTIONS Trey Barring 81
VAREL INTERNATIONAL Brian Ballard 81
BOOTS & COOTS Doug Derr 81
OSBORN HEIRS COMPANY LTD Ron Stowe 81
PINNERGY LTD #2 Blaine Saathoff 80
NEWPARK DRILLING FLUIDS Kelley Ottis 80
HDBS / GARY JARVIS-MIDLAND, TEXAS Gary Jarvis 80
INNOVATIVE ENERGY SERVICES Rusty Reichert 80
GENCO ENERGY SERVICES Rodney Youngblood 80
ENERGES / MESA SERVICES Brian Blackburn 80
NEWPARK DRILLING FLUIDS Christopher Liveoak 79
KNIGHT OIL TOOLS Mark Franki 79
BAKER HUGHES #4 Travis Salinas 79
WEATHERFORD #2 George Witman 79
WEATHERFORD #3 Ryan Bose 79
BAKER HUGHES #3 Charlie Wolfe 79
BAKER HUGHES #2 Mark Shiel 79
GENCO ENERGY SERVICES Pete Repka 79
ULTERRA DRILLING TECHNOLOGY Jeff Travis 79
TRI-LEAF INDUSTRIES LLC Tom Olson 79
PREMIER DIRECTIONAL DRILLING Matt Martin 78
HDBS / GARY JARVIS-MIDLAND, TEXAS Michael Guajardo 78
KNIGHT OIL TOOLS Bruce Taylor 78
WEATHERFORD WIRELINE Waylon Owens 78
IRONGATE ENERGY SERVICES Bob Tijerina 78
PIPE PROS, LLC #1 Mando Valdez 78
ULTERRA DRILLING TECHNOLOGY Jaime Trevino 78
TRI-LEAF INDUSTRIES LLC James Kotzer 78
DRH Construction Lane Hamilton 78
HORIZON MUD COMPANY LLC David Stubblefield 77 A1
ALLIED-HORIZONTAL WIRELINE Mitchell Veselka 77 A2
TOP NOTCH ENERGY SERVICES Herman Crutcher 77 A3
TIER ONE SECURITY Shawn Fluitt 77
TIER ONE SECURITY Ryan Parker 77
BOOTS & COOTS Brent Balcer 77
NITRO FLUIDS Tony Medellin 77
DELTA WELLHEAD LLC Bob Renard 77



API 5-3-2014 Individual Scores
Company First Last Scores Award

WEATHERFORD #3 Mike Wood 77
GENCO ENERGY SERVICES Ryan Broglie 77
ULTERRA DRILLING TECHNOLOGY Brian Gaither 77
DRH Construction Bryan Weynand 77
TIER ONE SECURITY Nick Kohleffel 76
MS ENERGY SERVICES Jim Vernor 76
R360 ENVIRONMENTAL SOLUTIONS Nick Valenta 76
PRODUCTION EQUIPMENT Charlie Walters 76
DELAUNE DRILLING Dennis Gates 76
WEATHERFORD #3 Scott Campbell 76
TRIGON TUBULARS, INC. Bruce Abernathy 76
EXPRO James Beard 76
XTREME DRILLING AND COIL SERVICES Jackson Tyler 75
AMIGOS RECERTIFICATION & INSPECTION David Schnitz 75
UNISON DRILLING INC. Brandon Millican 75
TOP NOTCH ENERGY SERVICES Darrell Rusk 75
DELAUNE DRILLING Jason Gates 75
W.B. OSBORN OIL & GAS Jim Denney 75
NATIONAL OILWELL VARCO-DOWNHOLE Alan Foust 74
IPS #1 Randy Rose 74
MS ENERGY SERVICES John Alexander 74
BAKER HUGHES #1 Tyne Tiller 74
BOOTS & COOTS Terry Edwards 74
CAMERON Daniel Shalley 74
INNOVATIVE ENERGY SERVICES Kevin Peranton 74
W.B. OSBORN OIL & GAS Glen Clark 74
BAKER HUGHES #3 Clifton Fischer 74
BAKER HUGHES #3 Tommy Johnson 74
GENCO ENERGY SERVICES Justin Stool 74
IPS #2 Ryan Rigamonti 73
BAKER HUGHES #5 David Kinard 73
AMIGOS RECERTIFICATION & INSPECTION Abraham Aguilar 73
RATHOLE DRILLING, INC J W Holmes 73
RATHOLE DRILLING, INC Darren Cleaveland 73
SMITH BITS A SCHLUMBERGER COMPANY Dwayne Hofstetter 73
NABORS Florencio Hinojosa 73
VAUGHN ENERGY SERVICES Bryandt Wither 73
W.B. OSBORN OIL & GAS Larry Wengler 73
TRIGON TUBULARS, INC. Bubba Boeer 73
DAVID LACKEY CONSULTING Alton Montgomery 73
HORIZON MUD COMPANY LLC Paul Romans 72



API 5-3-2014 Individual Scores
Company First Last Scores Award

MS ENERGY SERVICES Mike Mininni 72
R360 ENVIRONMENTAL SOLUTIONS Paul O'Brien 72
FALCON LINERS Amber 72
IRONGATE ENERGY SERVICES Kenneth Warren 72
SMITH BITS A SCHLUMBERGER COMPANY Mitchell Lyons 72
AINSWORTH TRUCKING John Kaler 72
NABORS Ty Garrison 72
INNOVATIVE ENERGY SERVICES Tracy Spohn 72
WEATHERFORD #1 Charlie Knight 72
WEATHERFORD #3 James Wagener 72
BAKER HUGHES #3 Dana Wilson 72
ALLIED-HORIZONTAL WIRELINE Rick Bukowski 72
WILDCAT WIRELINE Justin Little 72
WILDCAT WIRELINE Britt Swan 72
CASEDHOLE SOLUTIONS Tony Garcia 72
SPC RENTALS Raul Vela IV 71 B1
SUPREME PRODUCTION SERVICES Jordan Lee 71 B2
BOOTS & COOTS Matt James 71 B3
PINNERGY LTD #2 Aaron Bland 71
TIER ONE SECURITY Austin Owens 71
HDBS / GARY JARVIS-MIDLAND, TEXAS Ken Dunn 71
UNISON DRILLING INC. Skylor Mello 71
ENERGES OILFIELD SOLUTIONS Robert Hand 71
FALCON LINERS Denny 71
NITRO FLUIDS Andrew 71
RYAN SERVICES, INC Tim Ryan 71
NATIONAL OILWELL VARCO-DOWNHOLE Martin Gonzalez 70
XTREME DRILLING AND COIL SERVICES Bo Shrum 70
KNIGHT OIL TOOLS Mark Pester 70
E&P WIRELINE SERVICES Andrew Graham 70
R360 ENVIRONMENTAL SOLUTIONS Pat Rosepal 70
RATHOLE DRILLING, INC John Bailey 70
RATHOLE DRILLING, INC Billy Wilson 70
BAKER HUGHES #4 Ike Corrigan 70
NABORS Terry Morehead 70
CAMERON Jim Barnes 70
DELTA WELLHEAD LLC Rodney Palmer 70
SMITH HELICOPTERS INC Taylor Honaker 70
DAVID LACKEY CONSULTING Greg Young 70
PREMIER DIRECTIONAL DRILLING Dave Williamson 69
PINNERGY LTD #1 Lance Cauthen 69



API 5-3-2014 Individual Scores
Company First Last Scores Award

PINNERGY LTD #3 Tom Fulks 69
E&P WIRELINE SERVICES Dusty Moore 69
BAKER HUGHES #1 Austin Krammer 69
IRONGATE ENERGY SERVICES Heath Bailey 69
W.B. OSBORN OIL & GAS Jeff Dickerson 69
BAKER HUGHES #2 Rodney Hale 69
TRIGON TUBULARS, INC. Gary Dobbs 69
ALLIED-HORIZONTAL WIRELINE Steve Ricks 69
WILDCAT WIRELINE Jason Melton 69
CASEDHOLE SOLUTIONS Mike Nowicki 69
DAVID LACKEY CONSULTING David Lackey 69
PINNERGY LTD #3 Justin Fulks 68
BAKER HUGHES #5 Jim Colvin 68
MS ENERGY SERVICES Taylor Kirk 68
VAUGHN ENERGY SERVICES Adam Houchin 68
CALFRAC WELL SERVICES Shawn Crabtree 68
CALFRAC WELL SERVICES Lance Butler 68
TRIGON TUBULARS, INC. Gilbert Wolfe 68
TRI-LEAF INDUSTRIES LLC Tommy Cappell 68
ORION DRILLING COMPANY Jerry Beavin 67
TIMEKEEPERS GATE GUARD SERVICES Kent Nixon 67
BUTCH'S RAT HOLE & ANCHOR SERVICE Ryan Morgan 67
NITRO DOWNHOLE Troy Wiatrek 67
AMIGOS RECERTIFICATION & INSPECTION Mark Walker 67
TOP NOTCH ENERGY SERVICES A.B. 67
BAKER HUGHES #4 Kyle Miesse 67
BAKER HUGHES #4 Blake Moseley 67
VAREL INTERNATIONAL Tim Anderson 67
PIPE PROS, LLC #1 Gary Edwards 67
SMITH BITS A SCHLUMBERGER COMPANY William Jennings 67
VAUGHN ENERGY SERVICES Ryan Rogers 67
BAKER HUGHES #2 Jason Schuette 67
EXPRO Daniel Alavi 67
CASEDHOLE SOLUTIONS Mark Larimore 67
NITRO CONSTRUCTION Adam Carrillo 66
ULTERRA DRILLING TECHNOLOGY Brendan Holm 66
PREMIER DIRECTIONAL DRILLING Jack Coker, Jr 65
BUTCH'S RAT HOLE & ANCHOR SERVICE Joe Zavala 65
BAKER HUGHES #5 Scott Hines 65
NITRO DOWNHOLE Felicia Dillard 65
ENERGES OILFIELD SOLUTIONS Brennen Short 65



API 5-3-2014 Individual Scores
Company First Last Scores Award

BAKER HUGHES #4 Casey Jones 65
AIM DIRECTIONAL SERVICES LLC David Gaerke 65
NITRO FLUIDS Tony Sorimon 65
NABORS Greg Holles 65
GENCO ENERGY SERVICES Jeff Bookout 65
WILDCAT WIRELINE Scott Brown 65
PIPE PROS, LLC #1 Marc Camacho 64 C1
VAREL INTERNATIONAL James Kress 64 C2
XTREME DRILLING AND COIL SERVICES Bryce Ferguson 63 C3
XTREME DRILLING AND COIL SERVICES Tyler Thomason 63
SUPREME PRODUCTION SERVICES Bradley Myers 63
COMPLETE ENERGY SERVICES #2 Barry Davis 63
ENERGES OILFIELD SOLUTIONS Patrick Hanlon 63
VAREL INTERNATIONAL Raymond Robertson 63
SMITH HELICOPTERS INC Shannon Garner 63
VAUGHN ENERGY SERVICES Jeffrey Adams 63
CALFRAC WELL SERVICES Ted Ruiz 63
HORIZON MUD COMPANY LLC Luke Romans 62
HORIZON MUD COMPANY LLC Greg Duval 62
BUTCH'S RAT HOLE & ANCHOR SERVICE Brian Hornsby 62
NITRO DOWNHOLE Adam Iglesias 62
SUPREME PRODUCTION SERVICES Charlie Sublette 62
RATHOLE DRILLING, INC Chris Graves 62
PRODUCTION EQUIPMENT Dean Raven 62
TRIGON TUBULARS, INC. Henry Hensley 62
CASEDHOLE SOLUTIONS Zach Kaler 62
PINNERGY LTD #3 Elissa Ator 61
BAKER HUGHES #5 Justin Houdmann 61
SPC RENTALS Tony Arellano 61
SPC RENTALS Michael Bates 61
DRH Construction Mardee Hamilton 61
NATIONAL OILWELL VARCO-DOWNHOLE Matthew McGee 60
KNIGHT OIL TOOLS Keich Jung 60
R360 ENVIRONMENTAL SOLUTIONS Steve Garner 60
COMPLETE ENERGY SERVICES #1 Walter Caddell 60
COMPLETE ENERGY SERVICES #1 Willie Krezdorn 60
NITRO CONSTRUCTION Heath Pruitt 60
VAUGHN ENERGY SERVICES Zelner Houchin 60
BAKER HUGHES #2 Randy Smith 60
WILDCAT WIRELINE Paul Hulin 60
ENERGES / MESA SERVICES Max Johnson 60



API 5-3-2014 Individual Scores
Company First Last Scores Award

ORION DRILLING COMPANY Calvert Jones 59
NEW TECH GLOBAL VENTURES Tim Henderson 59
R360 ENVIRONMENTAL SOLUTIONS Gary Valenta 59
VAREL INTERNATIONAL Matt Fontenot 59
CAMERON Mickey Perry 59
EXPRO Drew Wallace 59
NATIONAL OILWELL VARCO-DOWNHOLE Steve Cochran 58
IPS #1 Bonnie Shook 58
SPC RENTALS Raul Vela 58
SUPREME PRODUCTION SERVICES Max Pena 58
BAKER HUGHES #1 Brent Yocum 58
PIPE PROS, LLC #1 Chris Box 58
SMITH HELICOPTERS INC Laura Smith 58
RYAN SERVICES, INC Charlie Scott 58
WEATHERFORD #2 John Swanson 58
WEATHERFORD #2 Michael Johnston 58
EXPRO Kelly Morrison 58
ENERGES / MESA SERVICES James Brymer 58
PINNERGY LTD #1 Derek DeWitt 57
XTREME DRILLING AND COIL SERVICES Keith Dubose 57
SPC RENTALS Richard Perez 57
WEATHERFORD WIRELINE Sam Roach 57
AIM DIRECTIONAL SERVICES LLC Jake Venable 57
AIM DIRECTIONAL SERVICES LLC Mike Ploeh 57
NITRO FLUIDS Brian 57
NABORS Gary Vigel 57
BAKER HUGHES #3 Tommy Falcon 57
ENERGES / MESA SERVICES Kendall Hilburn 57
PINNERGY LTD #2 Skylar Acock 56
PINNERGY LTD #3 Richard Martin 56
KNIGHT OIL TOOLS Reese Hunt 56
E&P WIRELINE SERVICES Josh Ross 56
COMPLETE ENERGY SERVICES #1 K.J. Hudson 56
BAKER HUGHES #1 Paul Hale 56
AINSWORTH TRUCKING Martin Kaler 56
SMITH HELICOPTERS INC Neil Rodriguez 56
WEATHERFORD #1 Randy Parker 56
NEWPARK DRILLING FLUIDS Lauren Day 55 D1
IPS #1 Roger A 55 D2
ENERGES / MESA SERVICES Kenny Hilburn 55 D3
COMPLETE ENERGY SERVICES #2 Chuy Liendo 55



API 5-3-2014 Individual Scores
Company First Last Scores Award

RYAN SERVICES, INC Richard Marshall 55
BAKER HUGHES #1 Cade Spratlin 54
DELTA WELLHEAD LLC Brittany Mair 54
WEATHERFORD #2 James Vera 54
BUTCH'S RAT HOLE & ANCHOR SERVICE David Ybarra 53
TOP NOTCH ENERGY SERVICES Trevor Truesdale 53
CAMERON James Roussin 53
CASEDHOLE SOLUTIONS Tony Villegos 53
PINNERGY LTD #2 Craig Saathoff 52
TIMEKEEPERS GATE GUARD SERVICES Joe Crow 52
WEATHERFORD #2 Gary Cross 52
ALLIED-HORIZONTAL WIRELINE Dean Culp 52
PINNERGY LTD #1 John Paniagua 51
PINNERGY LTD #3 Kenny Church 51
E&P WIRELINE SERVICES Jacob Townley 51
AMIGOS RECERTIFICATION & INSPECTION Gavin Lindsay 51
SMITH HELICOPTERS INC Sharon Smith 51
NATIONAL OILWELL VARCO-DOWNHOLE Xavyer Ramirez 50
NEW TECH GLOBAL VENTURES Gene(Earnest) Walker 50
IRONGATE ENERGY SERVICES Daniel Jaramillo 50
INNOVATIVE ENERGY SERVICES Rick Adams 50
TRI-LEAF INDUSTRIES LLC Matthew Krueger 50
IPS #1 Willie Shook 49
NEWPARK DRILLING FLUIDS Jeff Day 49
AINSWORTH TRUCKING Josh Kaler 49
BAKER HUGHES #2 Donnie Venglar 49
ORION DRILLING COMPANY Brett Schellengerg 48
NEW TECH GLOBAL VENTURES Paul Chavez 48
FALCON LINERS Gabe 48
SMITH BITS A SCHLUMBERGER COMPANY John Robertson 48
AINSWORTH TRUCKING Trey Kaler 48
OSBORN HEIRS COMPANY LTD Eric Martinez 48
DAVID LACKEY CONSULTING Worth Steward 48
ORION DRILLING COMPANY Ryan Ruiz 47
FALCON LINERS Randy 47
AINSWORTH TRUCKING Matt Kaler 47
CAMERON Michael Perry 47
PINNERGY LTD #1 Justin Halladay 46
AMIGOS RECERTIFICATION & INSPECTION Chris Layton 46
NITRO CONSTRUCTION Terry Pruit 46
ULTERRA DRILLING TECHNOLOGY Jason May 46



API 5-3-2014 Individual Scores
Company First Last Scores Award

BUTCH'S RAT HOLE & ANCHOR SERVICE Monty McLean 45
COMPLETE ENERGY SERVICES #2 Robert Chavez 45
FALCON LINERS Dave Ferris 45
RYAN SERVICES, INC Joy Blevins 45
CALFRAC WELL SERVICES Chelsea Jones 45
EXPRO Michael Ragan 45
COMPLETE ENERGY SERVICES #2 Dusty Madera 44
UNISON DRILLING INC. Michael Mello 43
COMPLETE ENERGY SERVICES #2 Mike Tynan 43
TRI-LEAF INDUSTRIES LLC Brandon Bunch 43
IPS #1 Lance Reynolds 42
IPS #2 Noah Buck 42
PINNERGY LTD #2 Chris Clemons 40
SUPREME PRODUCTION SERVICES Briggs Wilborn 40
COMPLETE ENERGY SERVICES #1 Valarie Salansky 40
CALFRAC WELL SERVICES Carlos Galvan 40
IPS #2 Jeff Johnson 37
COMPLETE ENERGY SERVICES #1 Kenny Hudson 37
RYAN SERVICES, INC Lauren Marshall 35
IPS #2 Sherry Mack 34
PINNERGY LTD #1 John Maurice 28 DAL
IRONGATE ENERGY SERVICES Rene Brewer 28
IPS #2 Jae Petru 23
NITRO CONSTRUCTION Cindy Stavinola 21



API 5-3-2014 LADIES
Company Lady First Last Scores Award

NEW TECH GLOBAL VENTURES L Anissa Banks 81 HOA
UNISON DRILLING INC. L Cerissa Weeks 81
FALCON LINERS L Amber 72
NITRO DOWNHOLE L Felicia Dillard 65
COMPLETE ENERGY SERVICES #2 L Barry Davis 63
SMITH HELICOPTERS INC L Shannon Garner 63
PINNERGY LTD #3 L Elissa Ator 61
DRH Construction L Mardee Hamilton 61
SMITH HELICOPTERS INC L Laura Smith 58
NEWPARK DRILLING FLUIDS L Lauren Day 55
DELTA WELLHEAD LLC L Brittany Mair 54
SMITH HELICOPTERS INC L Sharon Smith 51
CALFRAC WELL SERVICES L Chelsea Jones 45
COMPLETE ENERGY SERVICES #1 L Valarie Salansky 40
IPS #2 L Sherry Mack 34
IRONGATE ENERGY SERVICES L Rene Brewer 28
IPS #2 L Jae Petru 23



API 5-3-2014 TEAM SCORES
Company First Last Scores Award

RENTAL XPRESS Henry Hensley 89
RENTAL XPRESS Hank Shaper 90
RENTAL XPRESS Ron Lemke 90
RENTAL XPRESS Joshua Smith 84
RENTAL XPRESS Quirt McClendon 92

445 HOA
DELAUNE DRILLING Lee Dalaune 90
DELAUNE DRILLING Jason Gates 75
DELAUNE DRILLING Danny Webb 86
DELAUNE DRILLING Dennis Gates 76
DELAUNE DRILLING Steve Thode 86

413 RU
HDBS / GARY JARVIS-MIDLAND, TEXAS Gary Jarvis 80
HDBS / GARY JARVIS-MIDLAND, TEXAS Ken Dunn 71
HDBS / GARY JARVIS-MIDLAND, TEXAS Rob Arfele 83
HDBS / GARY JARVIS-MIDLAND, TEXAS Ross Hahn 82
HDBS / GARY JARVIS-MIDLAND, TEXAS Michael Guajardo 78

394
OSBORN HEIRS COMPANY LTD Ron Stowe 81
OSBORN HEIRS COMPANY LTD Vance Barnes 90
OSBORN HEIRS COMPANY LTD Eric Martinez 48
OSBORN HEIRS COMPANY LTD Gary Davidson 91
OSBORN HEIRS COMPANY LTD Greg Espenhover 84

394
BOOTS & COOTS Terry Edwards 74
BOOTS & COOTS Doug Derr 81
BOOTS & COOTS Barry Marks 90
BOOTS & COOTS Brent Balcer 77
BOOTS & COOTS Matt James 71

393



API 5-3-2014 TEAM SCORES
Company First Last Scores Award

WEATHERFORD #3 James Wagener 72
WEATHERFORD #3 Scott Campbell 76
WEATHERFORD #3 Mike Wood 77
WEATHERFORD #3 Ryan Bose 79
WEATHERFORD #3 Bobby Gossett 84

388
WEATHERFORD #1 Keven London 83
WEATHERFORD #1 Billy Anderson 87
WEATHERFORD #1 Randy Parker 56
WEATHERFORD #1 Charlie Knight 72
WEATHERFORD #1 Ricky Wright 87

385
MS ENERGY SERVICES Mike Mininni 72
MS ENERGY SERVICES John Alexander 74
MS ENERGY SERVICES Jim Vernor 76
MS ENERGY SERVICES Taylor Kirk 68
MS ENERGY SERVICES Rudy Bazan 88

378
W.B. OSBORN OIL & GAS Gary Palmer 86
W.B. OSBORN OIL & GAS Jeff Dickerson 69
W.B. OSBORN OIL & GAS Jim Denney 75
W.B. OSBORN OIL & GAS Glen Clark 74
W.B. OSBORN OIL & GAS Larry Wengler 73

377
GENCO ENERGY SERVICES Rodney Youngblood 80
GENCO ENERGY SERVICES Justin Stool 74
GENCO ENERGY SERVICES Pete Repka 79
GENCO ENERGY SERVICES Ryan Broglie 77
GENCO ENERGY SERVICES Jeff Bookout 65

375



API 5-3-2014 TEAM SCORES
Company First Last Scores Award

PREMIER DIRECTIONAL DRILLING Jack Coker, Jr 65
PREMIER DIRECTIONAL DRILLING Dave Williamson 69
PREMIER DIRECTIONAL DRILLING Matt Martin 78
PREMIER DIRECTIONAL DRILLING Marshall Tetsworth 81
PREMIER DIRECTIONAL DRILLING Dustin Dickinson 81

374
DELTA WELLHEAD LLC Rodney Palmer 70
DELTA WELLHEAD LLC Bob Renard 77
DELTA WELLHEAD LLC Brittany Mair 54
DELTA WELLHEAD LLC Gervase Szalwinski 86
DELTA WELLHEAD LLC Albert Garza 83

370
ENERGES OILFIELD SOLUTIONS Jim Gieptner 82
ENERGES OILFIELD SOLUTIONS Trey Barring 81
ENERGES OILFIELD SOLUTIONS Brennen Short 65
ENERGES OILFIELD SOLUTIONS Patrick Hanlon 63
ENERGES OILFIELD SOLUTIONS Robert Hand 71

362
NITRO DOWNHOLE Adam Iglesias 62
NITRO DOWNHOLE Troy Wiatrek 67
NITRO DOWNHOLE David Wiatrek 81
NITRO DOWNHOLE Allen Stimpson 87
NITRO DOWNHOLE Felicia Dillard 65

362
INNOVATIVE ENERGY SERVICES Tracy Spohn 72
INNOVATIVE ENERGY SERVICES Rick Adams 50
INNOVATIVE ENERGY SERVICES Kevin Peranton 74
INNOVATIVE ENERGY SERVICES Randy McDougall 83
INNOVATIVE ENERGY SERVICES Rusty Reichert 80

359



API 5-3-2014 TEAM SCORES
Company First Last Scores Award

PIPE PROS, LLC #1 Gary Edwards 67
PIPE PROS, LLC #1 Adrian Valdez 91
PIPE PROS, LLC #1 Marc Camacho 64
PIPE PROS, LLC #1 Chris Box 58
PIPE PROS, LLC #1 Mando Valdez 78

358
HORIZON MUD COMPANY LLC Paul Romans 72
HORIZON MUD COMPANY LLC Luke Romans 62
HORIZON MUD COMPANY LLC Greg Duval 62
HORIZON MUD COMPANY LLC David Stubblefield 77
HORIZON MUD COMPANY LLC Adam Domengeaux 84

357
BAKER HUGHES #3 Clifton Fischer 74
BAKER HUGHES #3 Tommy Johnson 74
BAKER HUGHES #3 Charlie Wolfe 79
BAKER HUGHES #3 Tommy Falcon 57
BAKER HUGHES #3 Dana Wilson 72

356
UNISON DRILLING INC. Cerissa Weeks 81
UNISON DRILLING INC. Nathan Weeks 85
UNISON DRILLING INC. Brandon Millican 75
UNISON DRILLING INC. Michael Mello 43
UNISON DRILLING INC. Skylor Mello 71

355
ALLIED-HORIZONTAL WIRELINE Derrick Bolcik 85
ALLIED-HORIZONTAL WIRELINE Mitchell Veselka 77
ALLIED-HORIZONTAL WIRELINE Dean Culp 52
ALLIED-HORIZONTAL WIRELINE Steve Ricks 69
ALLIED-HORIZONTAL WIRELINE Rick Bukowski 72

355



API 5-3-2014 TEAM SCORES
Company First Last Scores Award

NITRO FLUIDS Jeff Boltz 85
NITRO FLUIDS Tony Sorimon 65
NITRO FLUIDS Tony Medellin 77
NITRO FLUIDS Andrew 71
NITRO FLUIDS Brian 57

355
TOP NOTCH ENERGY SERVICES Jeremy Hubble 82
TOP NOTCH ENERGY SERVICES Darrell Rusk 75
TOP NOTCH ENERGY SERVICES Trevor Truesdale 53
TOP NOTCH ENERGY SERVICES A.B. 67
TOP NOTCH ENERGY SERVICES Herman Crutcher 77

354
BAKER HUGHES #5 Al Gordon 85
BAKER HUGHES #5 Scott Hines 65
BAKER HUGHES #5 David Kinard 73
BAKER HUGHES #5 Justin Houdmann 61
BAKER HUGHES #5 Jim Colvin 68

352
RATHOLE DRILLING, INC Chris Graves 62
RATHOLE DRILLING, INC John Bailey 70
RATHOLE DRILLING, INC Billy Wilson 70
RATHOLE DRILLING, INC J W Holmes 73
RATHOLE DRILLING, INC Darren Cleaveland 73

348
TRIGON TUBULARS, INC. Bubba Boeer 73
TRIGON TUBULARS, INC. Henry Hensley 62
TRIGON TUBULARS, INC. Bruce Abernathy 76
TRIGON TUBULARS, INC. Gilbert Wolfe 68
TRIGON TUBULARS, INC. Gary Dobbs 69

348



API 5-3-2014 TEAM SCORES
Company First Last Scores Award

BAKER HUGHES #4 Ike Corrigan 70
BAKER HUGHES #4 Travis Salinas 79
BAKER HUGHES #4 Kyle Miesse 67
BAKER HUGHES #4 Casey Jones 65
BAKER HUGHES #4 Blake Moseley 67

348
ULTERRA DRILLING TECHNOLOGY Jason May 46
ULTERRA DRILLING TECHNOLOGY Jeff Travis 79
ULTERRA DRILLING TECHNOLOGY Brian Gaither 77
ULTERRA DRILLING TECHNOLOGY Jaime Trevino 78
ULTERRA DRILLING TECHNOLOGY Brendan Holm 66

346
NEWPARK DRILLING FLUIDS Christopher Liveoak 79
NEWPARK DRILLING FLUIDS Kelley Ottis 80
NEWPARK DRILLING FLUIDS Jeff Day 49
NEWPARK DRILLING FLUIDS Chris Cantrell 82
NEWPARK DRILLING FLUIDS Lauren Day 55

345
DAVID LACKEY CONSULTING David Lackey 69
DAVID LACKEY CONSULTING John-David Lackey 85
DAVID LACKEY CONSULTING Alton Montgomery 73
DAVID LACKEY CONSULTING Greg Young 70
DAVID LACKEY CONSULTING Worth Steward 48

345
SMITH BITS A SCHLUMBERGER COMPANDwayne Hofstetter 73
SMITH BITS A SCHLUMBERGER COMPANMitchell Lyons 72
SMITH BITS A SCHLUMBERGER COMPANJohn Robertson 48
SMITH BITS A SCHLUMBERGER COMPANWilliam Jennings 67
SMITH BITS A SCHLUMBERGER COMPANGuido Locati 84

344



API 5-3-2014 TEAM SCORES
Company First Last Scores Award

KNIGHT OIL TOOLS Mark Pester 70
KNIGHT OIL TOOLS Mark Franki 79
KNIGHT OIL TOOLS Bruce Taylor 78
KNIGHT OIL TOOLS Reese Hunt 56
KNIGHT OIL TOOLS Keich Jung 60

343
WILDCAT WIRELINE Paul Hulin 60
WILDCAT WIRELINE Scott Brown 65
WILDCAT WIRELINE Justin Little 72
WILDCAT WIRELINE Jason Melton 69
WILDCAT WIRELINE Britt Swan 72

338
R360 ENVIRONMENTAL SOLUTIONS Gary Valenta 59
R360 ENVIRONMENTAL SOLUTIONS Steve Garner 60
R360 ENVIRONMENTAL SOLUTIONS Nick Valenta 76
R360 ENVIRONMENTAL SOLUTIONS Pat Rosepal 70
R360 ENVIRONMENTAL SOLUTIONS Paul O'Brien 72

337
NABORS Florencio Hinojosa 73
NABORS Terry Morehead 70
NABORS Greg Holles 65
NABORS Gary Vigel 57
NABORS Ty Garrison 72

337
VAREL INTERNATIONAL Matt Fontenot 59
VAREL INTERNATIONAL Tim Anderson 67
VAREL INTERNATIONAL Raymond Robertson 63
VAREL INTERNATIONAL Brian Ballard 81
VAREL INTERNATIONAL James Kress 64

334



API 5-3-2014 TEAM SCORES
Company First Last Scores Award

VAUGHN ENERGY SERVICES Zelner Houchin 60
VAUGHN ENERGY SERVICES Adam Houchin 68
VAUGHN ENERGY SERVICES Jeffrey Adams 63
VAUGHN ENERGY SERVICES Ryan Rogers 67
VAUGHN ENERGY SERVICES Bryandt Wither 73

331
E&P WIRELINE SERVICES Dusty Moore 69
E&P WIRELINE SERVICES Jeff Riley 83
E&P WIRELINE SERVICES Jacob Townley 51
E&P WIRELINE SERVICES Josh Ross 56
E&P WIRELINE SERVICES Andrew Graham 70

329
XTREME DRILLING AND COIL SERVICES Bryce Ferguson 63
XTREME DRILLING AND COIL SERVICES Bo Shrum 70
XTREME DRILLING AND COIL SERVICES Keith Dubose 57
XTREME DRILLING AND COIL SERVICES Tyler Thomason 63
XTREME DRILLING AND COIL SERVICES Jackson Tyler 75

328
BAKER HUGHES #2 Jason Schuette 67
BAKER HUGHES #2 Donnie Venglar 49
BAKER HUGHES #2 Randy Smith 60
BAKER HUGHES #2 Mark Shiel 79
BAKER HUGHES #2 Rodney Hale 69

324
NEW TECH GLOBAL VENTURES Scott Harton 85
NEW TECH GLOBAL VENTURES Paul Chavez 48
NEW TECH GLOBAL VENTURES Anissa Banks 81
NEW TECH GLOBAL VENTURES Gene(Earnest) Walker 50
NEW TECH GLOBAL VENTURES Tim Henderson 59

323



API 5-3-2014 TEAM SCORES
Company First Last Scores Award

CASEDHOLE SOLUTIONS Mark Larimore 67
CASEDHOLE SOLUTIONS Tony Villegos 53
CASEDHOLE SOLUTIONS Tony Garcia 72
CASEDHOLE SOLUTIONS Zach Kaler 62
CASEDHOLE SOLUTIONS Mike Nowicki 69

323
TRI-LEAF INDUSTRIES LLC Matthew Krueger 50
TRI-LEAF INDUSTRIES LLC James Kotzer 78
TRI-LEAF INDUSTRIES LLC Tom Olson 79
TRI-LEAF INDUSTRIES LLC Tommy Cappell 68
TRI-LEAF INDUSTRIES LLC Brandon Bunch 43

318
NATIONAL OILWELL VARCO-DOWNHOLEMartin Gonzalez 70
NATIONAL OILWELL VARCO-DOWNHOLEMatthew McGee 60
NATIONAL OILWELL VARCO-DOWNHOLEXavyer Ramirez 50
NATIONAL OILWELL VARCO-DOWNHOLEAlan Foust 74
NATIONAL OILWELL VARCO-DOWNHOLESteve Cochran 58

312
AMIGOS RECERTIFICATION & INSPECTIO Mark Walker 67
AMIGOS RECERTIFICATION & INSPECTIO Abraham Aguilar 73
AMIGOS RECERTIFICATION & INSPECTIO David Schnitz 75
AMIGOS RECERTIFICATION & INSPECTIO Chris Layton 46
AMIGOS RECERTIFICATION & INSPECTIO Gavin Lindsay 51

312
BAKER HUGHES #1 Paul Hale 56
BAKER HUGHES #1 Cade Spratlin 54
BAKER HUGHES #1 Austin Krammer 69
BAKER HUGHES #1 Tyne Tiller 74
BAKER HUGHES #1 Brent Yocum 58

311



API 5-3-2014 TEAM SCORES
Company First Last Scores Award

ENERGES / MESA SERVICES Kenny Hilburn 55
ENERGES / MESA SERVICES Kendall Hilburn 57
ENERGES / MESA SERVICES Max Johnson 60
ENERGES / MESA SERVICES Brian Blackburn 80
ENERGES / MESA SERVICES James Brymer 58

310
SPC RENTALS Tony Arellano 61
SPC RENTALS Raul Vela 58
SPC RENTALS Raul Vela IV 71
SPC RENTALS Richard Perez 57
SPC RENTALS Michael Bates 61

308
PINNERGY LTD #3 Richard Martin 56
PINNERGY LTD #3 Kenny Church 51
PINNERGY LTD #3 Justin Fulks 68
PINNERGY LTD #3 Tom Fulks 69
PINNERGY LTD #3 Elissa Ator 61

305
EXPRO James Beard 76
EXPRO Michael Ragan 45
EXPRO Daniel Alavi 67
EXPRO Drew Wallace 59
EXPRO Kelly Morrison 58

305
CAMERON James Roussin 53
CAMERON Mickey Perry 59
CAMERON Jim Barnes 70
CAMERON Michael Perry 47
CAMERON Daniel Shalley 74

303



API 5-3-2014 TEAM SCORES
Company First Last Scores Award

TIER ONE SECURITY Shawn Fluitt 77
TIER ONE SECURITY Ryan Parker 77
TIER ONE SECURITY Nick Kohleffel 76
TIER ONE SECURITY Austin Owens 71

301
WEATHERFORD #2 James Vera 54
WEATHERFORD #2 John Swanson 58
WEATHERFORD #2 George Witman 79
WEATHERFORD #2 Michael Johnston 58
WEATHERFORD #2 Gary Cross 52

301
DRH Construction Lane Hamilton 78
DRH Construction Mardee Hamilton 61
DRH Construction Bryan Weynand 77
DRH Construction Kenny Kotara 85

301
PINNERGY LTD #2 Skylar Acock 56
PINNERGY LTD #2 Aaron Bland 71
PINNERGY LTD #2 Blaine Saathoff 80
PINNERGY LTD #2 Craig Saathoff 52
PINNERGY LTD #2 Chris Clemons 40

299
SMITH HELICOPTERS INC Sharon Smith 51
SMITH HELICOPTERS INC Laura Smith 58
SMITH HELICOPTERS INC Neil Rodriguez 56
SMITH HELICOPTERS INC Taylor Honaker 70
SMITH HELICOPTERS INC Shannon Garner 63

298
IRONGATE ENERGY SERVICES Kenneth Warren 72
IRONGATE ENERGY SERVICES Daniel Jaramillo 50
IRONGATE ENERGY SERVICES Heath Bailey 69
IRONGATE ENERGY SERVICES Rene Brewer 28



API 5-3-2014 TEAM SCORES
Company First Last Scores Award

IRONGATE ENERGY SERVICES Bob Tijerina 78
297

SUPREME PRODUCTION SERVICES Jordan Lee 71
SUPREME PRODUCTION SERVICES Bradley Myers 63
SUPREME PRODUCTION SERVICES Briggs Wilborn 40
SUPREME PRODUCTION SERVICES Max Pena 58
SUPREME PRODUCTION SERVICES Charlie Sublette 62

294
BUTCH'S RAT HOLE & ANCHOR SERVICE Monty McLean 45
BUTCH'S RAT HOLE & ANCHOR SERVICE Joe Zavala 65
BUTCH'S RAT HOLE & ANCHOR SERVICE David Ybarra 53
BUTCH'S RAT HOLE & ANCHOR SERVICE Brian Hornsby 62
BUTCH'S RAT HOLE & ANCHOR SERVICE Ryan Morgan 67

292
CALFRAC WELL SERVICES Ted Ruiz 63
CALFRAC WELL SERVICES Shawn Crabtree 68
CALFRAC WELL SERVICES Carlos Galvan 40
CALFRAC WELL SERVICES Lance Butler 68
CALFRAC WELL SERVICES Chelsea Jones 45

284
FALCON LINERS Dave Ferris 45
FALCON LINERS Gabe 48
FALCON LINERS Amber 72
FALCON LINERS Denny 71
FALCON LINERS Randy 47

283
IPS #1 Lance Reynolds 42
IPS #1 Randy Rose 74
IPS #1 Roger A 55
IPS #1 Willie Shook 49
IPS #1 Bonnie Shook 58

278



API 5-3-2014 TEAM SCORES
Company First Last Scores Award

AINSWORTH TRUCKING Martin Kaler 56
AINSWORTH TRUCKING Josh Kaler 49
AINSWORTH TRUCKING Matt Kaler 47
AINSWORTH TRUCKING John Kaler 72
AINSWORTH TRUCKING Trey Kaler 48

272
AIM DIRECTIONAL SERVICES LLC Jake Venable 57
AIM DIRECTIONAL SERVICES LLC Jacob Venable 86
AIM DIRECTIONAL SERVICES LLC Mike Ploeh 57
AIM DIRECTIONAL SERVICES LLC David Gaerke 65

265
RYAN SERVICES, INC Tim Ryan 71
RYAN SERVICES, INC Joy Blevins 45
RYAN SERVICES, INC Charlie Scott 58
RYAN SERVICES, INC Richard Marshall 55
RYAN SERVICES, INC Lauren Marshall 35

264
COMPLETE ENERGY SERVICES #1 Walter Caddell 60
COMPLETE ENERGY SERVICES #1 Willie Krezdorn 60
COMPLETE ENERGY SERVICES #1 K.J. Hudson 56
COMPLETE ENERGY SERVICES #1 Kenny Hudson 37
COMPLETE ENERGY SERVICES #1 Valarie Salansky 40

253
PINNERGY LTD #1 Lance Cauthen 69
PINNERGY LTD #1 Derek DeWitt 57
PINNERGY LTD #1 John Maurice 28
PINNERGY LTD #1 John Paniagua 51
PINNERGY LTD #1 Justin Halladay 46

251



API 5-3-2014 TEAM SCORES
Company First Last Scores Award

COMPLETE ENERGY SERVICES #2 Chuy Liendo 55
COMPLETE ENERGY SERVICES #2 Dusty Madera 44
COMPLETE ENERGY SERVICES #2 Robert Chavez 45
COMPLETE ENERGY SERVICES #2 Barry Davis 63
COMPLETE ENERGY SERVICES #2 Mike Tynan 43

250
ORION DRILLING COMPANY Calvert Jones 59
ORION DRILLING COMPANY Jerry Beavin 67
ORION DRILLING COMPANY Brett Schellengerg 48
ORION DRILLING COMPANY Ryan Ruiz 47

221
IPS #2 Jeff Johnson 37
IPS #2 Ryan Rigamonti 73
IPS #2 Noah Buck 42
IPS #2 Sherry Mack 34
IPS #2 Jae Petru 23

209
TIMEKEEPERS GATE GUARD SERVICES Coby Mitchell 81
TIMEKEEPERS GATE GUARD SERVICES Joe Crow 52
TIMEKEEPERS GATE GUARD SERVICES Kent Nixon 67

200
NITRO CONSTRUCTION Adam Carrillo 66
NITRO CONSTRUCTION Cindy Stavinola 21
NITRO CONSTRUCTION Terry Pruit 46
NITRO CONSTRUCTION Heath Pruitt 60

193
PRODUCTION EQUIPMENT Charlie Walters 76
PRODUCTION EQUIPMENT Dean Raven 62

138
WEATHERFORD WIRELINE Sam Roach 57
WEATHERFORD WIRELINE Waylon Owens 78

135



API 5-4-2014 WINNERS LIST

Company Lady First Last Scores Award
NEW TECH GLOBAL VENTURES L Anissa Banks 81 HOA

Company Lady First Last Scores Award
RENTAL XPRESS Quirt McClendon 92 HOA

PIPE PROS, LLC #1 Adrian Valdez 91 AA1
OSBORN HEIRS COMPANY LTD Gary Davidson 91 AA2
BOOTS & COOTS Barry Marks 90 AA3

HORIZON MUD COMPANY LLC David Stubblefield 77 A1
ALLIED-HORIZONTAL WIRELINE Mitchell Veselka 77 A2
TOP NOTCH ENERGY SERVICES Herman Crutcher 77 A3

SPC RENTALS Raul Vela IV 71 B1
SUPREME PRODUCTION SERVICES Jordan Lee 71 B2
BOOTS & COOTS Matt James 71 B3

PIPE PROS, LLC #1 Marc Camacho 64 C1
VAREL INTERNATIONAL James Kress 64 C2
XTREME DRILLING AND COIL SERVICESBryce Ferguson 63 C3

NEWPARK DRILLING FLUIDS L Lauren Day 55 D1
IPS #1 Roger A 55 D2
ENERGES / MESA SERVICES Kenny Hilburn 55 D3

Company Lady First Last Scores Award
RENTAL XPRESS Henry Hensley 89
RENTAL XPRESS Hank Shaper 90
RENTAL XPRESS Ron Lemke 90
RENTAL XPRESS Joshua Smith 84
RENTAL XPRESS Quirt McClendon 92

445 HOA
DELAUNE DRILLING Lee Dalaune 90
DELAUNE DRILLING Jason Gates 75
DELAUNE DRILLING Danny Webb 86
DELAUNE DRILLING Dennis Gates 76
DELAUNE DRILLING Steve Thode 86
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